
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

56 

24 

126 

61 

79 

118 

1 

67 

15 

39 

103 

34 

44 

22 

41 

8 

70 

77 

59 

128 

104 

26 

125 

10 

Name 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Dainius Matijošaitis 

Ignas Domeika 

Andrius Burneika 

Aleksandras Iljinas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Deividas Sakalauskas 

Lukas Stanevičius 

Tomas Jatkevičius 

Augis Dusevičius 

Karolis Gedgaudas 

Gražvydas Mačiulaitis 

Lukas Artūras Gudas 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Darius Vrubliauskas 

Ignat Bobrovich 

Tadas Petukauskas 

Marius Miškūnas 

Paulius Germanavičius 

Dovydas Akstinas 

Michal Klonovski 

Andrius Keblys 

N a t / S t a te  

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

by 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

Class 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

5 

4 

Diff 

0.160 

11.150 

11.935 

13.314 

19.669 

20.200 

21.249 

20.172 

21.250 

39.106 

41.513 

48.427 

48.913 

51.260 

52.438 

53.585 

1:07.336 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:08.498 

11:08.658 

11:19.648 

11:20.433 

11:21.812 

11:28.167 

11:28.698 

11:29.747 

11:28.670 

11:29.748 

11:47.604 

11:50.011 

11:56.925 

11:57.411 

11:59.758 

12:00.936 

12:02.083 

12:15.834 

11:44.016 

7:19.109 

7:35.149 

6:07.357 

Best Tm 

1:21.265 

1:20.917 

1:20.967 

1:22.803 

1:23.120 

1:22.150 

1:23.431 

1:23.764 

1:22.211 

1:23.830 

1:22.937 

1:21.744 

1:26.075 

1:26.816 

1:27.669 

1:26.590 

1:27.801 

1:28.850 

1:32.963 

1:25.250 

1:28.614 

1:27.573 

Make 

Honda Civic Coupe 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

VW Golf I GTI 

Honda Covic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Ford Puma 

Honda Civic 

Honda Integra Type-R 

Citroen Saxo 

Renault Twingo R.S. 

Peugeot 306 

Honda S2000 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2017.08.31 21:22:07 

Cleark of the course: Marius Mikuševičius (LTU) 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTimingTeam LT 

Margin of Victory 

0.160 

Avg. Speed 

142,213 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.917 

Best Speed 

146,862 

Best Lap by 

24 - Julius Skirmantas 

 

Autoplius FASTLAP IV Etapas 

WolfRace 

WOLF Race 2 - R1600,R2000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:53:18 

Nenumo žiedas 3,301 km 

2017.08.26 17:40 


